PORTCHESTER CREMATORIUM JOINT COMMITTEE
PRICE INFORMATION (1°* April 2024 - 31%* March 2025)

Cremation
For the cremation of:

1.

2.

A young person whose age at the time of death is 17 years or under

A person whose age at the time of death is 18 years or above (The cremation fee is for a full 45-minute
Service or a committal service, including the time for entering and exiting the chapel)

To provide full services for all administration and registration of the cremation

Medical Referee fee

The assistance of a chapel attendant during the service

Use of the audio and visual systems (excluding webcasts, visual tributes, keepsake copies, and any
variances)

Afull mercury abated cremation that meets all statutory regulations and environmental legislation.
Preparation of cremated remains for removal (including a certificate of cremation for the disposal
of remains and a biodegradable ash box), scattering (witnessed or unwitnessed), or temporary
storage of cremated remains for up to 3 months (a charge will be made after this period)
Provision of information on the Book of Remembrance, Garden Improvement Fund, and a Garden
Plan for any scatterings

3. Walkthrough (The cremation fee does not include a service and is strictly no attendance)

To provide full services for all administration and registration of the cremation

Medical Referee fee

A full mercury abated cremation that meets all statutory regulations and environmental legislation
Preparation of cremated remains for removal (including a certificate of cremation for the disposal
of remains and a biodegradable ash box), scattering (witnessed or unwitnessed), or temporary
storage of cremated remains for up to 3 months (a charge will be made after this period)
Provision of information on the Book of Remembrance, Garden Improvement Fund, and a Garden
Plan for any scatterings

Miscellaneous Charges (Prices include VAT)
Use of organ (not including organist)

1.

Ashes (Prices are exempt from VAT)
Scattering of cremated remains from other Crematoria
3. Temporary retention of cremated remains (after 3 months)

2.

Media Services (Prices include VAT)

Webcast + Live + 28 day + downloadable
Webcast/Visual Tribute Keepsake Copy (DVD/Blu-ray/USB stick)

Halo Photo

Single Photo (additional photo displayed at your time of choosing)

Basic Slideshow (Up to 25 photos)
Music Tribute (formerly known as Pro Tribute (Up to 25 photos set to music)

. Family-made Tribute (Checking and Preparation)

. Themed Tribute

. Bespoke Tribute (Coming Soon)

. Obitus Bundle (Coming Soon)

. Visual Tribute downloadable copy

. Each additional Keepsake copies (DVD/Blu-ray/USB stick)

. Extra 25 photos on a visual tribute

. Extra work adding to the standard work

. Media Services for young people under the age of 18 (Webcast, Single Photo & Basic Slideshow)

Other Charges (Prices include VAT)
19. Administration fee for the provision of additional Cremation Certificate
20. Provision of Bearer services on the day (subject to availability of staff and approval of the Manager)

No Charge

£825.00

£450.00

£46.00

£70.00
£18.00

£54.00
£55.00
£F.0.C.
£13.00
£49.00
£75.00
£30.00
£95.00
£TBC

£TBC

£11.00
£30.00
£25.00
£25.00
£F.0.C.

£15.00
£21.00



